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George Athey Jr
(1700-1734)

Unknown Son of Capt
George, Prob. Thomas Athey

John Athy
(c1672-1729)

17-22-22

(c1695-21764)
173917

17-39-17

Elijah Athey
(1720-a1765)

Owen Athey
(1736-c1788)
17-39-17

John Athey
(1729-1830)
17-39-17

Robert Athey
(c1727-1830)
16-39-17

Thomas Athey
(1717-a1765)

17-22-22

17-39-17
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Thomas Athey Jr William Athe John Athey 11 Elisha Athey il Horatio G. Athan Robert Athe Thomas A.
e Thomas Alvin Athey gonaiCrAthey ‘('ﬁ'gi’fégg (1781-2) (1793-) ¢ (1811-) (1815-27) Jas), (ﬂggs;i?% (c1773-1846) (c1780-) Y Athey William Athey Henry Athey Jr Wiley Athey Francis W. Athey Elexius Athon
17-27-18 (c1780-¢1845) (1%53'9“1335) ey 16-39-17 1639-17 17-2-17 17-39-17 7 3017 17-30-17 17.39-17 (1810-1873) (1805-1886) (1809-1862) (1807-1867) (cL794-1852) (c1794-1852)
17-38-18 -39-.

(1826 TN, 22 MO)
17-27-18

16-39-17
17-39-17

(c1809-1868) (1811-1903)
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‘ - Benson Athe Jacob Rue Athey \ /' James W. Athe Thomas Athey
i 7 Do Al W, Ay John Ona Athey ) (gt bl ANHeY (1826-) ! (1832-) (1845-) Y (1871-) Winfield Scott Athey Samuel M. Athey John B. Athan Hezekiah Athey Wm. M. Atha \ /" jonn wright Athey \ / Benjamin F. Athey "\ / William W. Athey James Z. Atha Hezekiah Athon
(1828-1914) 179017 o Rty (1841-1902) (1844-1922) (1806-) (1800-) (c1834-?) (1853-1937) (1847-1900) (1845-1913) (c181 (1834)
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